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Soft Skills 

Soft skills are an important aspect of any student's life. Soft skills are personal attributes that 

influence how well you can work or interact with others. These skills make it easier to form 

relationships with people, create trust and dependability, and lead teams. In essence, they are 

essential for the students success in the workplace, success in their professional and personal 

life. 

Most interactions with other people require some level of soft skills. In the professional life 

students might have to present new idea to colleagues, network for a new job, negotiate to 

win a new contract, and so on. Soft skills are crucial everyday tools that will help accelerate 

career progression. 

On the other hand, a lack of soft skills can limit students potential. The aim of this activity is 

to develop strong leadership, delegation, teamwork, and communication abilities, to help run 

projects more smoothly, and improve how you interact with others. 

 

Areas that benefit due to the importance of soft skills. 

1. Career progression and promotion 

2. The modern workplace is interpersonal 

3. Customers and clients demand soft skills 

4. The future workplace will rely on soft skills 

5. Soft skills are in high demand by recruiters 

 

The soft skills sessions in college includes: 

Personal Skills: Assertiveness, Stress reduction, Active Listening, Communication, Problem 

solving etc. 

Professional Skills: Corporate & Business Etiquette, Time management, Teamwork, Emails, 

Presentation skills etc. 

Placement-related skills: CV Writing; Interview Skills, Group Discussions etc. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



The soft skills sessions focus on the following areas- 

Introduction to soft skills and why they are required. Improving success ratio and 

performance through goal setting, Failure Management. Interpersonal skills including Team 

building and Leadership basics (Tower building activity) 

Communication / listening skills. Personality and attitude development. Resume building  

(Poster activity) 

Interview Skills – Theory and Practical sessions 

Presentation skills and Public speaking. Time and Stress Management. Workplace skills and 

Cross cultural skills. Business etiquette and Social grace 

 

Most sought after soft skills 

Communication 

Organisation 

Teamwork 

Critical thinking 

Social skills 

Creativity 

Interpersonal communication 

Adaptability 
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Symbiosis Institute of Design
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Neha Mandlik <neha.mandlik@sid.edu.in>
Date: Wed, Mar 29, 2017 at 2:52 PM
Subject: FCC - Soft skills 2
To: ID-ISD Batch 2014-18 <id-isd2014@sid.edu.in>, ID-PD Batch 2014-18 <id-pd2014@sid.edu.in>, Raunak Ghosal
<raunak.ghosal12@sid.edu.in>
Cc: Nirupama Patwardhan <ncpatwardhan@gmail.com>, Sudhir Pawar <sudhir@sid.edu.in>, Sarika Dagade
<sarika@sid.edu.in>, Anuja Ambekar <anuja.ambekar@sid.edu.in>, Shaunak Samvatsar
<shaunak.samvatsar@sid.edu.in>, Pranita Ranade <pranita@sid.edu.in>

Dear 3rd Year ID students,

You will be starting with FCC - Soft skills 2 workshop from 10th April to 15th April 2017.
This course will be conducted by Ms.Nirupama Patwardhan.

The class will start at 9:30.
You will be marked during the course on all days.This has 2 credits and has 50 marks in total.

Venue : 10th,11th - Seminar hall 
            12th,13th and 15th - PD 3rd year class room

14th April i.e. Friday is holiday for college.
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Regards,
Neha Mandlik
In charge - 2nd & 3rd year ISD
Assistant Professor
Industrial Design
SID
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Tel : 020 2663 4546 / 47 / 48    Ext.223
Mobile: 94208 61507

Symbiosis Institute of Design
A constituent of Symbiosis International University
Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Neha Mandlik <neha.mandlik@sid.edu.in>
Date: Sat, Apr 8, 2017 at 4:35 PM
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To: ID-ISD Batch 2014-18 <id-isd2014@sid.edu.in>, ID-PD Batch 2014-18 <id-pd2014@sid.edu.in>, Raunak Ghosal
<raunak.ghosal12@sid.edu.in>, Ebin Paul <ebin.paul13@sid.edu.in>, Sanjana Sandosh
<sanjana.sandosh13@sid.edu.in>, Payal Idnani <payal.idnani13@sid.edu.in>, Malvika Behal
<malvika.behal@gmail.com>, Malvika Behal <malvika.behal13@sid.edu.in>, Anubhav George
<anubhav.george13@sid.edu.in>, Darshan Patil <darshan.patil13@sid.edu.in>, Kunal Momaya
<kunal.momaya13@sid.edu.in>, Prarthita Chakraborty <prarthita.chakraborty13@sid.edu.in>, Pratibha Gupta
<pratibha.gupta13@sid.edu.in>, Sakshi Marawar <sakshi.marawar13@sid.edu.in>
Cc: Nirupama Patwardhan <ncpatwardhan@gmail.com>, Sudhir Pawar <sudhir@sid.edu.in>, Sarika Dagade
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<shaunak.samvatsar@sid.edu.in>, Pranita Ranade <pranita@sid.edu.in>, Prasanna Halbe <prasanna.halbe@sid.edu.in>

Dear All,

You will be starting with FCC - soft skills 2 classes from 10th April. Please note the last class will be held on 14th April
instead of 15th April. 

Instead of 14th now 15th will be a holiday. You are required to attend all the sessions.
This is 2 credit course and has 50 marks.
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Insufficient attendance and marks will result in a backlog.

The class will start at 9:30

Venue : 10th,11th - Seminar hall 
 12th,13th and 14th - PD 3rd year class room

Regards,
Neha Mandlik
In charge - 2nd & 3rd year ISD
Assistant Professor
Industrial Design
SID

On Wed, Mar 29, 2017 at 2:51 PM, Neha Mandlik <neha.mandlik@sid.edu.in> wrote:
Dear 3rd Year ID students,

You will be starting with FCC - Soft skills 2 workshop from 10th April to 15th April 2017.
This course will be conducted by Ms.Nirupama Patwardhan.

The class will start at 9:30.
You will be marked during the course on all days.This has 2 credits and has 50 marks in total.

Venue : 10th,11th - Seminar hall 
            12th,13th and 15th - PD 3rd year class room

14th April i.e. Friday is holiday for college.

Regards,
Neha Mandlik
In charge - 2nd & 3rd year ISD
Assistant Professor
Industrial Design
SID
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